North of Tyne Combined Authority 
Programme of Committee Meetings, Municipal Year 2021/2022
	Committee 
	Day/ time


	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sept
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun

	Cabinet


	Last*

Tue

at 

2pm
	8*
Ann.
	27
	
	22
	
	30
	
	25
	1**
or

22**
	22
	
	
	7*
Ann.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Overview and Scrutiny Committee 


	Tue 
at 10am
	29 
	
	
	
	12
	
	7
	11
Work
shop
	8
	15


	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Audit and Standards Committee


	Tue 
at 10am
	
	20
	
	21

	
	
	
	18
	
	
	26
	
	


*exceptions   
**provisional fallback meeting for specific purposes relating to budget and other financial approvals required   
Location of meetings: Meetings will be held virtually or take place at various venues within the Combined Authority’s area.
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